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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 32

Men

UC San Diego 151.00 University of Incarnate Word138.00

Women

UC San Diego 216.50 University of Incarnate Word78.50

San Jose State University 214.00 University of Incarnate Word77.00

UC San Diego 152.00 San Jose State University148.00
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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASJSU-PC1 1:44.85

Humel, Colleen V 21 Spikes, Shona M 18

Auva'A, Lani L 19 Heng, Brittany R 21

26.72 29.50 23.3825.25

AUCSD-SI2 1:45.94

Wong, Elizabeth 19 Phetbenjakul, Anshanika 21

Clark, Lindsay M 19 Murphy, Haley M 22

26.88 29.36 23.4126.29

BSJSU-PC3 1:47.87

Grimes, Maddy E 18 Lloyd, Jenna L 19

Bushey, Brenna M 21 Lehr, Taylor M 21

27.36 31.34 24.0125.16

AWORD-ST4 1:49.11

Rowley, Hannah L 18 Ruvalcaba Cruz, Mariana 18

Phillips, Cassie L 18 Alves Olguin, Mariana 23

28.85 29.32 24.9825.96

BUCSD-SI5 1:49.14

Toronczak, Julia A 21 Taylor, Rachel K 18

Miles, Brooke N 20 Franke, Ciara S 18

27.83 30.24 24.5026.57

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:33.36

James, Tyler C 19 Chin, Edgar 19

Wylder, Kevin D 21 Farmer, Sawyer H 20

24.22 25.65 21.4622.03

AWORD-ST2 1:35.45

Moran, Aaron I 22 Applin, Kaulen G 22

Kuchan, Bryce M 20 Hollcroft, Garrett T 19

24.18 26.38 21.4223.47

BUCSD-SI3 1:37.47

Brower, Ian C 20 Moyles, John A 19

Lee, Hoon S 21 Tse, Garrett Y 21

26.94 26.73 21.0722.73

BWORD-ST4 1:38.15

Chumak, Vlad 21 Myerson, Connor J 22

Pinedo, Roberto A 21 Anaya, Robert T 19

24.77 27.47 22.2023.71

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Ritchey, Kaitlyn D1 17:31.35

29.50 31.59 32.1132.12

32.01 31.90 31.78 32.30

32.18 31.64 31.94 32.16

31.86 31.89 31.69 31.69

31.82 31.95 31.86 31.87

31.69 31.76 32.00 31.81

31.87 32.15 32.16 32.19

32.26 32.21 32.17 31.83

31.39

UCSD-SI 21Eickert, Reagan V2 17:41.44

30.18 32.37 32.7032.35

32.64 32.47 32.69 32.87

32.60 32.66 32.54 32.43

32.45 32.11 32.42 32.26

31.87 31.97 32.40 32.20

32.11 32.39 32.09 32.11

32.05 32.24 32.33 32.09

31.95 31.93 31.84 31.35

30.78

UCSD-SI 21Hamza, Haley S3 17:57.50

29.53 32.01 32.4332.15

32.57 32.48 32.52 32.69

32.73 32.96 32.86 32.69

32.70 32.51 32.64 32.66

33.27 33.06 33.14 33.39

33.56 33.04 33.30 32.84

32.24 33.25 32.44 33.08

32.93 32.85 32.55 32.78

31.65

SJSU-PC 19Wayman, Erin C4 17:59.06

30.34 32.81 33.2732.88

33.26 32.92 32.95 33.40

33.63 33.41 32.98 33.06

32.83 33.16 33.28 33.21

33.19 33.03 32.87 33.00

32.33 32.55 32.87 32.52

32.27 31.73 32.26 32.31

32.62 32.49 32.27 32.29

31.07

WORD-ST 18Neel, Kara N5 18:31.58

30.27 32.87 33.2733.23

33.37 33.37 33.24 33.63

33.37 33.72 33.58 33.57

33.64 33.92 33.66 33.81

34.02 33.66 33.90 34.42

33.92 34.03 34.33 34.23

34.20 34.37 34.21 34.33

34.16 34.26 33.79 34.46

32.77

SJSU-PC 19Logan, Gillian N6 18:35.67

30.52 33.26 33.7133.21

33.76 33.93 34.03 33.76

34.29 34.23 34.35 34.15

34.31 33.82 34.23 34.58

34.30 34.31 34.14 34.17

34.35 34.09 34.21 34.17

34.07 33.82 33.70 33.90

34.06 33.69 33.08 32.74

32.73

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 24Shvets, Kyrylo1 16:03.04

26.71 28.89 29.4629.47

29.27 29.36 29.35 29.52

29.69 29.69 29.63 29.58

29.48 29.27 29.56 29.29

29.28 29.29 29.60 29.41

29.24 29.24 28.97 29.00

29.39 29.23 29.43 29.18

29.24 29.04 29.08 28.62

27.58

UCSD-SI 20Ortiz, Alejandro W2 16:37.82

26.58 29.50 30.3229.86

30.31 29.96 30.52 30.53

30.84 31.10 31.04 30.68

31.41 30.28 30.67 30.63

30.46 30.73 30.29 30.33

30.73 30.00 30.19 30.12

30.34 29.75 30.15 30.19

30.28 30.48 29.89 29.75

29.91

UCSD-SI 20Spitser, Jack P3 16:48.69

26.97 29.19 30.2829.84

30.26 30.40 30.60 30.27

30.71 30.72 30.74 30.73

30.74 30.76 30.62 30.90

30.91 31.04 30.65 30.34

30.71 30.44 30.73 30.62

30.80 31.25 30.96 31.25

31.35 31.39 31.30 31.33

29.89

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Gocke, Alayna C1 1:53.55

27.03 28.65 28.8329.04

SJSU-PC 21Lehr, Taylor M2 1:53.60

27.38 28.98 28.5828.66

UCSD-SI 22Murphy, Haley M3 1:53.74

27.04 29.63 28.0429.03

SJSU-PC 19McIntee, Katie M4 1:54.24

27.94 29.73 28.2828.29

UCSD-SI 19Mendez, Alyson D5 1:56.31

27.47 29.57 29.2630.01

WORD-ST 22Bates, Leia N6 1:59.46

28.46 30.52 29.5230.96

WORD-ST 20Steele, Taylor A7 1:59.60

28.58 30.70 30.1330.19

SJSU-PC 19Hanf, Kate R8 2:00.47

28.66 30.72 30.3630.73

WORD-ST 19Demchenko, Zlata9 2:03.04

27.91 31.17 32.1431.82

UCSD-SI 21Sin, Stephanie Y--- X1:55.71

26.73 29.00 30.0129.97

SJSU-PC 19Collard, Adie A--- X1:58.65

27.64 29.70 30.9630.35
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#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 20Fusilier, Beau D1 1:41.64

24.81 26.06 25.3525.42

UCSD-SI 21Lee, Hoon S2 1:44.36

24.44 26.93 26.0226.97

UCSD-SI 22Takeda, Austin H3 1:44.61

24.36 26.95 26.5026.80

UCSD-SI 19James, Tyler C4 1:45.66

24.53 26.74 27.1127.28

UCSD-SI 19Hargrove, Christopher J5 x1:48.60

24.91 27.63 27.6528.41

WORD-ST 22Hennessy II, Jack S6 1:49.31

25.18 28.36 27.4028.37

WORD-ST 19Prud'Homme, Jack T7 1:51.45

26.03 28.34 28.6528.43

WORD-ST 21Arcain, Rapha A8 x1:52.10

25.81 27.97 28.9629.36

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Humel, Colleen V1 56.44

27.46 28.98

SJSU-PC 18Grimes, Maddy E2 57.36

28.21 29.15

UCSD-SI 19Wong, Elizabeth3 57.89

28.16 29.73

UCSD-SI 21Toronczak, Julia A4 58.07

28.26 29.81

UCSD-SI 22Rodman, Alexandra M5 58.36

28.20 30.16

SJSU-PC 19Auva'A, Lani L6 59.28

28.52 30.76

WORD-ST 18Rowley, Hannah L7 1:03.02

31.02 32.00

UCSD-SI 18Meier, Charlie S--- X58.73

28.69 30.04

UCSD-SI 18Ikeda, Kierstin S--- X59.40

29.02 30.38

UCSD-SI 20Miller, Lindsey C--- X1:01.12

29.63 31.49

UCSD-SI 21Fosmire, Holly J--- X1:01.59

30.10 31.49

UCSD-SI 19Epps, Victoria W--- X1:02.42

30.30 32.12

UCSD-SI 18Brown, Gabbie T--- X1:02.92

30.74 32.18

UCSD-SI 21Boyt, Reilly E--- X1:43.09

50.65 52.44

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 22Moran, Aaron I1 52.03

25.22 26.81

UCSD-SI 19Fordham, Derek E2 54.89

26.59 28.30

UCSD-SI 20Brower, Ian C3 55.57

27.32 28.25

WORD-ST 21Carrera-Pineyro, Daniel4 59.99

29.03 30.96

WORD-ST 21Chumak, Vlad--- DQ

25.92 29.67

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 21Phetbenjakul, Anshanika1 1:04.06

30.20 33.86

WORD-ST 18Ruvalcaba Cruz, Mariana2 1:04.86

30.85 34.01

UCSD-SI 18Taylor, Rachel K3 1:04.96

30.86 34.10

UCSD-SI 18Murphy, Gracie E4 1:05.39

31.16 34.23

SJSU-PC 19Lloyd, Jenna L5 1:07.49

32.09 35.40

SJSU-PC 18Spikes, Shona M6 1:08.29

31.86 36.43

WORD-ST 18Laman, Sarah E7 1:13.94

35.19 38.75

SJSU-PC 19Schmidt, Maleah R8 1:13.99

35.00 38.99

UCSD-SI 20Maxfield, Lily R--- X1:08.06

32.07 35.99

UCSD-SI 21King, Morgan S--- X1:12.26

34.52 37.74

SJSU-PC 19Hultin, Claire P--- X1:21.22

38.63 42.59

UCSD-SI 21Boyt, Reilly E--- X1:51.87

52.00 59.87

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Chin, Edgar1 56.81

26.79 30.02

UCSD-SI 19Moyles, John A2 59.75

28.02 31.73

WORD-ST 22Applin, Kaulen G3 59.87

28.10 31.77

UCSD-SI 22Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S4 1:00.71

28.33 32.38

WORD-ST 22Myerson, Connor J5 1:01.19

28.49 32.70

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Clark, Lindsay M1 2:07.09

28.84 32.13 33.0033.12

UCSD-SI 20Lambert, Emily E2 2:08.66

28.86 32.10 34.4233.28

UCSD-SI 18Crow, Riley A3 2:09.36

29.40 32.56 33.8533.55

WORD-ST 18Phillips, Cassie L4 2:10.73

29.14 33.87 33.7533.97

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N5 2:11.52

30.07 33.76 34.5633.13

SJSU-PC 20Guy, Kendal L6 2:12.15

30.17 33.39 34.7033.89

WORD-ST 20Steele, Taylor A7 2:14.65

30.43 34.56 34.5135.15

SJSU-PC 20Nisson, Jacqueline I8 2:14.96

30.67 33.87 34.9835.44

UCSD-SI 19Barroso, Anissa P--- X2:15.16

29.14 33.77 36.3735.88

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 20Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector1 1:52.27

24.88 28.31 29.6129.47

UCSD-SI 21Wylder, Kevin D2 1:55.42

25.49 29.33 30.2430.36

UCSD-SI 20Gilchrist, Alexander D3 1:58.13

26.53 29.96 31.1530.49

WORD-ST 18Wallace, Jared A4 1:58.39

26.05 30.76 30.1231.46

UCSD-SI 20Knox, Will H5 1:58.57

26.20 30.11 31.0231.24

UCSD-SI 21Tse, Garrett Y6 x1:58.67

25.97 29.90 31.4531.35

UCSD-SI 19Reuter, Zack7 x2:00.85

26.93 30.61 31.6631.65

WORD-ST 20Kuchan, Bryce M8 2:02.20

27.05 31.43 31.5532.17

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Heng, Brittany R1 23.69

SJSU-PC 19Heng, Gabby R2 24.52

SJSU-PC 19Loya, Antoinette M3 24.67

WORD-ST 19Demchenko, Zlata4 25.04

UCSD-SI 18Bugelli, Bennett E5 25.24

WORD-ST 19Brawner, Kaylee M*6 25.40

UCSD-SI 20Miles, Brooke N*6 25.40

WORD-ST 23Alves Olguin, Mariana8 25.72

UCSD-SI 18Franke, Ciara S9 25.82

UCSD-SI 20Rios, Amanda E--- X24.86

SJSU-PC 18Slivkoff, Katrina B--- X25.28

SJSU-PC 19Collard, Adie A--- X25.64

WORD-ST 22Bates, Leia N--- X26.47

WORD-ST 18Youngman, Maddie A--- X27.42

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Huynh, Tin A1 21.52

UCSD-SI 21Lee, Justin Y2 21.95

UCSD-SI 19Hargrove, Christopher J3 21.97

WORD-ST 21Pinedo, Roberto A4 22.17

UCSD-SI 20Farmer, Sawyer H5 x22.35

WORD-ST 19Hollcroft, Garrett T6 22.44

WORD-ST 18Malcolm Jr, Kevin A7 23.53
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#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WORD-ST 23Meadows, Savanna L1 283.90

SJSU-PC 21Reiswig, Cari M2 276.75

SJSU-PC 22Fonseca, Kylie L3 248.95

UCSD-SI 20Abrantes, Brooke E4 235.55

SJSU-PC 20Au, Megan E5 227.45

SJSU-PC 19Sondeno, Natasha M6 x216.50

SJSU-PC 21Tamada, Eri7 x205.65

UCSD-SI 20Carlin, Delainey8 203.90

WORD-ST 22Draper, Mallory K9 197.00

UCSD-SI 20Sullivan, Patricia S10 180.85

WORD-ST 21Gay, Courtney E11 177.35

WORD-ST 18Rivera, Savanna A12 x158.70

WORD-ST 18Walsh, Delila J13 x140.20

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WORD-ST 19Martinez, Dawson L1 307.10

UCSD-SI 21Jackson, Trevor W2 244.75

WORD-ST 18Checchin, Jason A3 230.20

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 22Murphy, Haley M1 52.60

25.47 27.13

SJSU-PC 21Heng, Brittany R2 52.67

26.18 26.49

SJSU-PC 19McIntee, Katie M3 52.99

25.99 27.00

UCSD-SI 18Meier, Charlie S4 53.17

25.83 27.34

SJSU-PC 19Heng, Gabby R5 53.32

26.44 26.88

WORD-ST 19Demchenko, Zlata6 55.45

26.82 28.63

WORD-ST 19Brawner, Kaylee M7 55.62

26.71 28.91

WORD-ST 23Alves Olguin, Mariana8 55.88

27.08 28.80

WORD-ST 22Bates, Leia N9 x56.54

27.49 29.05

UCSD-SI 19Gocke, Alayna C--- X53.99

26.07 27.92

SJSU-PC 19Loya, Antoinette M--- X54.16

26.89 27.27

UCSD-SI 21Eickert, Reagan V--- X54.29

26.40 27.89

SJSU-PC 20Guy, Kendal L--- X55.02

26.85 28.17

SJSU-PC 19Collard, Adie A--- X55.23

26.70 28.53

UCSD-SI 18Bugelli, Bennett E--- X55.82

26.87 28.95

UCSD-SI 20Miles, Brooke N--- X55.82

27.11 28.71

SJSU-PC 18Slivkoff, Katrina B--- X57.06

27.64 29.42

SJSU-PC 19Schmidt, Maleah R--- X57.13

27.67 29.46

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 20Fusilier, Beau D1 46.32

22.69 23.63

UCSD-SI 19Huynh, Tin A2 47.60

22.69 24.91

WORD-ST 22Applin, Kaulen G3 47.68

23.31 24.37

WORD-ST 19Hollcroft, Garrett T4 48.09

23.32 24.77

UCSD-SI 21Lee, Justin Y5 48.13

23.36 24.77

UCSD-SI 20Farmer, Sawyer H6 48.38

22.42 25.96

WORD-ST 22Hennessy II, Jack S7 x49.42

23.65 25.77

UCSD-SI 19Hargrove, Christopher J8 x49.92

24.10 25.82

WORD-ST 21Arcain, Rapha A9 x50.56

24.31 26.25

WORD-ST 18Malcolm Jr, Kevin A10 x52.51

24.72 27.79

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Humel, Colleen V1 2:01.25

29.20 31.42 30.0530.58

UCSD-SI 21Toronczak, Julia A2 2:03.42

29.20 30.73 31.9531.54

SJSU-PC 18Grimes, Maddy E3 2:03.95

29.67 31.95 31.0231.31

UCSD-SI 22Rodman, Alexandra M4 2:04.71

29.39 31.63 31.3432.35

UCSD-SI 18Ikeda, Kierstin S5 2:12.79

31.84 33.39 33.7633.80

WORD-ST 18Rowley, Hannah L6 2:17.05

32.69 35.00 34.6434.72

UCSD-SI 18Brown, Gabbie T--- X2:13.54

31.49 33.50 34.2734.28

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 22Moran, Aaron I1 1:53.44

26.22 29.08 28.9529.19

UCSD-SI 19James, Tyler C2 1:55.47

26.79 29.23 29.7429.71

WORD-ST 21Chumak, Vlad3 2:01.52

28.46 30.66 30.9531.45

UCSD-SI 19Fordham, Derek E4 2:02.20

29.24 31.57 29.6931.70

UCSD-SI 20Brower, Ian C5 2:02.61

29.24 31.14 31.0531.18

WORD-ST 19Prud'Homme, Jack T6 2:07.02

30.13 32.02 32.4632.41

WORD-ST 19Anaya, Robert T7 x2:16.02

30.41 33.93 35.5336.15

WORD-ST 21Carrera-Pineyro, Daniel8 x2:18.78

32.40 34.45 36.0835.85

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 18Taylor, Rachel K1 2:18.11

31.09 35.26 35.7436.02

WORD-ST 18Ruvalcaba Cruz, Mariana2 2:20.62

32.40 35.51 36.3536.36

UCSD-SI 21Phetbenjakul, Anshanika3 2:23.54

32.39 36.52 37.2737.36

UCSD-SI 20Maxfield, Lily R4 2:23.90

32.18 36.06 37.8937.77

SJSU-PC 19Lloyd, Jenna L5 2:28.87

33.75 37.11 39.5138.50

SJSU-PC 19Hanf, Kate R6 2:32.65

35.92 39.26 38.8338.64

SJSU-PC 19Hultin, Claire P7 2:51.17

38.65 43.03 45.2444.25

WORD-ST 18Laman, Sarah E--- DQ

36.58 40.81 41.1241.38

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 21Tse, Garrett Y1 2:07.37

29.16 32.96 32.8932.36

UCSD-SI 19Chin, Edgar2 2:10.00

28.90 32.75 33.9434.41

WORD-ST 20Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector3 2:12.16

30.39 33.89 33.5434.34

UCSD-SI 19Moyles, John A4 2:12.35

30.35 34.38 33.5034.12

WORD-ST 22Myerson, Connor J5 2:13.38

30.43 34.09 34.4834.38

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 19Ritchey, Kaitlyn D1 5:08.48

28.78 30.11 31.1131.06

31.13 30.82 31.21 31.71

31.70 30.85

SJSU-PC 21Lehr, Taylor M2 5:10.09

28.68 31.11 31.2731.60

31.59 31.50 31.53 31.18

31.07 30.56

SJSU-PC 19Wayman, Erin C3 5:11.86

28.41 30.99 31.5731.35

31.73 31.58 31.94 31.95

31.84 30.50

UCSD-SI 19Mendez, Alyson D4 5:12.33

29.13 31.07 31.6831.49

31.63 31.93 31.81 31.61

31.96 30.02
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

UCSD-SI 21Hamza, Haley S5 5:12.34

28.56 31.10 32.0031.60

31.88 32.00 31.98 32.00

31.99 29.23

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N6 5:18.41

30.52 32.38 31.9932.25

32.04 32.08 32.01 31.70

31.91 31.53

WORD-ST 18Rowley, Hannah L7 5:22.11

29.37 31.59 32.1831.97

32.42 32.83 32.89 33.05

33.29 32.52

WORD-ST 20Steele, Taylor A8 5:30.83

31.00 33.32 34.3432.97

33.47 33.39 33.34 32.86

33.12 33.02

WORD-ST 18Neel, Kara N9 5:31.24

30.08 32.45 33.8533.28

34.00 33.62 33.46 34.01

33.81 32.68

UCSD-SI 21Sin, Stephanie Y--- X5:21.36

29.79 31.69 32.5432.26

32.76 32.40 32.50 32.88

32.88 31.66

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 24Shvets, Kyrylo1 4:38.41

25.26 27.70 27.7727.90

28.10 28.27 28.67 28.49

28.72 27.53

UCSD-SI 20Ortiz, Alejandro W2 4:53.26

25.85 28.82 30.5429.68

30.30 30.12 29.59 29.17

29.40 29.79

UCSD-SI 22Takeda, Austin H3 4:55.05

26.17 28.82 30.0729.67

30.25 29.91 30.20 30.28

30.32 29.36

WORD-ST 22Hennessy II, Jack S4 5:11.27

27.18 30.46 31.9331.00

32.53 31.45 32.07 32.29

31.31 31.05

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC 21Bushey, Brenna M1 56.02

26.65 29.37

SJSU-PC 19Auva'A, Lani L2 58.07

27.00 31.07

WORD-ST 18Phillips, Cassie L3 58.13

27.24 30.89

UCSD-SI 20Lambert, Emily E4 58.96

27.76 31.20

UCSD-SI 19Clark, Lindsay M5 59.11

27.68 31.43

UCSD-SI 20Miles, Brooke N6 59.82

28.06 31.76

SJSU-PC 20Nisson, Jacqueline I7 1:00.76

29.18 31.58

WORD-ST 18Laman, Sarah E8 1:07.93

32.02 35.91

WORD-ST 22Contreras Gomez, Magdalena9 1:16.87

28.79 48.08

UCSD-SI 20Rios, Amanda E--- X59.14

27.59 31.55

UCSD-SI 19Wong, Elizabeth--- X59.55

28.00 31.55

UCSD-SI 18Crow, Riley A--- X59.71

28.10 31.61

SJSU-PC 19Logan, Gillian N--- X1:00.77

28.59 32.18

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 21Wylder, Kevin D1 49.96

23.19 26.77

UCSD-SI 21Lee, Hoon S2 51.95

24.58 27.37

UCSD-SI 20Knox, Will H3 52.29

24.41 27.88

WORD-ST 22Moran, Aaron I4 52.72

24.72 28.00

WORD-ST 21Pinedo, Roberto A5 53.18

25.21 27.97

UCSD-SI 20Gilchrist, Alexander D6 x53.35

24.98 28.37

UCSD-SI 22Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek S7 x53.64

25.12 28.52

WORD-ST 20Kuchan, Bryce M8 53.91

25.09 28.82

WORD-ST 18Wallace, Jared A9 x54.40

25.59 28.81

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SJSU-PC 21Reiswig, Cari M1 285.20

SJSU-PC 22Fonseca, Kylie L2 263.80

UCSD-SI 20Carlin, Delainey3 250.30

SJSU-PC 19Sondeno, Natasha M4 246.65

UCSD-SI 20Abrantes, Brooke E5 239.70

WORD-ST 22Draper, Mallory K6 238.50

SJSU-PC 20Au, Megan E7 x229.50

WORD-ST 23Meadows, Savanna L8 208.25

UCSD-SI 20Sullivan, Patricia S9 206.30

WORD-ST 21Gay, Courtney E10 188.85

WORD-ST 18Walsh, Delila J11 x147.35

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WORD-ST 19Martinez, Dawson L1 353.30

WORD-ST 18Checchin, Jason A2 251.60

UCSD-SI 21Jackson, Trevor W3 247.05

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Miller, Lindsey C1 4:31.08

28.98 31.99 34.2133.86

37.89 39.71 32.09 32.35

SJSU-PC 21Humel, Colleen V2 4:35.14

29.69 32.67 33.0733.90

41.17 41.36 32.14 31.14

UCSD-SI 19Barroso, Anissa P3 4:39.61

29.63 34.53 36.0136.67

40.23 40.38 31.17 30.99

UCSD-SI 21King, Morgan S4 4:39.78

30.52 33.25 35.9136.47

39.30 40.02 32.36 31.95

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N5 4:41.88

30.96 34.13 36.4938.01

40.38 39.71 31.29 30.91

SJSU-PC 19Auva'A, Lani L6 4:43.22

28.94 33.57 34.9835.42

42.62 43.42 32.58 31.69

WORD-ST 18Neel, Kara N7 4:59.68

32.50 37.69 38.7439.56

42.76 41.18 34.47 32.78

UCSD-SI 19Epps, Victoria W--- X4:43.14

30.18 34.03 35.2835.84

40.49 41.74 33.31 32.27

UCSD-SI 21Fosmire, Holly J--- X4:43.56

30.29 33.93 34.6436.19

41.83 42.80 32.52 31.36

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WORD-ST 20Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector1 4:06.38

26.93 30.22 31.2531.90

35.63 35.01 29.14 26.30

WORD-ST 20Fusilier, Beau D2 4:07.03

26.62 29.70 33.5132.93

36.03 36.08 27.64 24.52

UCSD-SI 19Reuter, Zack3 4:11.19

27.33 30.85 32.8932.79

34.67 36.04 28.08 28.54

UCSD-SI 19Fordham, Derek E4 4:17.91

28.56 31.36 32.6334.50

37.26 37.35 28.25 28.00

UCSD-SI 20Spitser, Jack P5 4:19.77

27.31 31.33 32.7333.72

38.46 38.74 28.76 28.72

WORD-ST 19Prud'Homme, Jack T6 4:31.17

28.98 33.29 34.5335.68

39.83 39.56 29.78 29.52

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BSJSU-PC1 1:35.99

Lehr, Taylor M 21 Heng, Gabby R 19

McIntee, Katie M 19 Bushey, Brenna M 21

24.25 24.09 23.6324.02
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Results
(#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

AUCSD-SI2 1:37.35

Murphy, Haley M 22 Gocke, Alayna C 19

Rios, Amanda E 20 Phetbenjakul, Anshanika 21

24.25 24.66 23.9124.53

ASJSU-PC3 1:37.84

Loya, Antoinette M 19 Heng, Brittany R 21

Grimes, Maddy E 18 Collard, Adie A 19

25.07 23.51 24.6724.59

AWORD-ST4 1:40.33

Demchenko, Zlata 19 Brawner, Kaylee M 19

Alves Olguin, Mariana 23Phillips, Cassie L 18

25.48 25.22 24.8724.76

BUCSD-SI5 1:40.68

Bugelli, Bennett E 18 Franke, Ciara S 18

Meier, Charlie S 18 Eickert, Reagan V 21

26.66 24.99 25.0823.95

CUCSD-SI6 x1:42.11

Sin, Stephanie Y 21 Rodman, Alexandra M 22

Clark, Lindsay M 19 Lambert, Emily E 20

25.69 25.22 25.6625.54

BWORD-ST7 1:48.55

Bates, Leia N 22 Laman, Sarah E 18

Youngman, Maddie A 18 Steele, Taylor A 20

26.57 28.78 26.2426.96

DUCSD-SI--- X1:40.99

Wong, Elizabeth 19 Toronczak, Julia A 21

Mendez, Alyson D 19 Maxfield, Lily R 20

25.34 25.54 25.1924.92

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BUCSD-SI1 1:23.87

Takeda, Austin H 22 Hargrove, Christopher J 19

Farmer, Sawyer H 20 Lee, Justin Y 21

21.63 20.71 20.7020.83

AWORD-ST2 1:26.53

Pinedo, Roberto A 21 Applin, Kaulen G 22

Shvets, Kyrylo 24 Hollcroft, Garrett T 19

22.00 21.15 21.9421.44

AUCSD-SI3 1:27.00

Tse, Garrett Y 21 Huynh, Tin A 19

Wylder, Kevin D 21 Lee, Hoon S 21

22.15 21.63 21.1222.10

CUCSD-SI4 x1:29.54

James, Tyler C 19 Reuter, Zack 19

Ortiz, Alejandro W 20 Spitser, Jack P 20

21.94 22.85 22.4122.34

BWORD-ST5 1:30.73

Wallace, Jared A 18 Arcain, Rapha A 21

Anaya, Robert T 19 Malcolm Jr, Kevin A 18

22.47 22.68 22.6322.95

DUCSD-SI6 x1:31.95

Chin, Edgar 19 Brower, Ian C 20

Knox, Will H 20 Gilchrist, Alexander D 20

23.66 23.13 22.9322.23


	10218 MeetScores
	10218 MeetResults

